
 

Academic Year 2020-2021 

 
Application Fee February 1 – June 30 $40 

Late Application Fee July 1 and thereafter $60 

Returning Student Early Reenrollment February 1 – June 30 $40 

Returning Student Reenrollment July 1 and thereafter $60 
*Online Process – Non-Refundable  

 

Participation Only Program 
 

Students in the Participation Only (Category 2C) program are registered with their local county school district to 
homeschool. These students may participate in activities and sports on the RBCS campus, and 7-12th grade students may 

be charged a homeschool fee in addition to any regular fees to participate in campus activities. Educational Therapy may 
also be purchased if space is available (please see the link for more info: http://rbcs.org/academics/educational- 

services/). 

 

Enrollment Fees 
 

Programs Kindergarten 1st – 6th 7th – 11th 12
th 

Full Umbrella $250 $275 $350 $425 

Participation Only $50 $50 $55 $55 

*All Homeschool Assistance Programs include initial guidance appointments. In the Participation Only programs, 

additional guidance sessions may be charged extra fees. ($75/session) 

 

Program Fees 
 

 7th – 12th Athletics 7th – 12th Drama Graduation 
Full Umbrella $135/Sport tba $175 

Participation Only $135/Sport tba N/A 

*For other activity fees, please contact the homeschool office 

 

Tuition Fees 
 

  One Semester Full Year 
K – 6th

 ½ Day Block $2125 $4250 

K – 6th TD ½ Day Block $2625 $5250 

7th – 12th 1 Class $775 $1550 

7th – 12th SS 1 Class $900 $1800 

Lab Fee Each Science Class $50 $100 

*Students who choose to AP test will be charged the AP fee. 
*Monthly payments are available for tuition fees only 

*For Educational Therapy fees, please contact the Educational Services office 
*All classes are space available only 

 
Standardized Testing Fees 

 

 CAT Group setting CAT Individual setting SAT – 10 (Stanford) 
Full Umbrella N/A $35 N/A 

Participation Only $60 $95 $100 

*See “Testing Services” tab for more information 

 
All prices as of February 20, 2020 

Fee Schedule - Homeschool 
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http://rbcs.org/academics/educational-services/

